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GALLOPING GOBBLER
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1873 Crutcher, Noah 24:24.13 7:52 13 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1869 Chronister, Fran 19:45.73 6:22 29 F

MALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2584 FIDLER, KAID 26:59.44 8:42 16 M
2 1963 Hoffman, Logan 32:31.05 10:29 9 M
3 1860 Archuleta, Cip 36:40.74 11:50 8 M
4 1879 Enos, William 52:29.97 16:56 12 M
5 1961 Hoffman, Aiden 58:51.95 18:59 11 M

MALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1862 Bowe, Chris 35:14.25 11:22 23 M
2 1861 Bowe, Brian 35:26.44 11:26 29 M
3 1955 Harris, Tim 38:31.65 12:25 20 M

MALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1981 Stanford, Corey 33:09.68 10:42 38 M
2 2581 ALEXANDER, BRETT 39:43.50 12:49 36 M
3 1957 Hill, Brandon 41:59.47 13:33 32 M

MALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1871 Colvin, Derek 33:10.12 10:42 41 M
2 1974 Maben, Jay 38:47.39 12:31 42 M
3 1938 Green, Robert 39:04.09 12:36 41 M

MALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

1 1865 Browning, David 34:19.07 11:04 56 M
2 1864 Branson, Scott 41:27.35 13:22 54 M
3 1878 Enos, William 52:31.04 16:56 51 M
4 2586 ERSKINE, DONALD 58:43.70 18:56 58 M

MALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1977 Seltzer, George 43:08.98 13:55 62 M

FEMALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1882 Falkenhain, Megan 30:17.61 9:46 19 F
2 2585 GRUBEN, BRAYDEN 33:41.97 10:52 14 F
3 1887 Graham, Christina 38:24.50 12:23 16 F
4 1888 Graham, Morgan 40:40.90 13:07 18 F
5 1876 Enos, Elizabeth 41:17.47 13:19 10 F

FEMALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1975 Meyer, Amy 22:10.30 7:09 29 F
2 1982 Stanford, Tiffanie 33:09.21 10:42 27 F
3 1872 Colvin, Kirsten 34:16.90 11:03 20 F
4 1956 Harrison, Alicia 38:18.46 12:21 29 F
5 1886 Graham, Cassie 41:03.50 13:15 27 F

FEMALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1972 Lyman, Bekkah 24:26.39 7:53 30 F
2 1967 King, Lindsay 25:32.92 8:14 31 F
3 1936 Green, Christy 25:58.26 8:23 38 F
4 1881 Fairbanks, Marci 32:07.87 10:22 34 F
5 1875 Enke, Rebekah 37:25.11 12:04 36 F
6 1950 Harris, Stacy 38:32.77 12:26 31 F
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7 1964 Jackson, Laura 39:18.79 12:41 39 F
8 1958 Hill, Charla 39:39.61 12:47 30 F
9 2580 ALEXANDER, JENNY 39:44.36 12:49 31 F
10 1959 Hill, Marta 41:59.22 13:33 33 F
11 1978 Seltzer, Skyla 43:19.96 13:58 38 F
12 1968 Knight, Katie 54:03.01 17:26 32 F
13 1962 Hoffman, Carrie 56:35.37 18:15 35 F
14 1983 Sullivan, Sarah 57:36.84 18:35 37 F

FEMALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1960 Hill, Sarah 31:39.84 10:13 40 F
2 1971 Loy, Leslie 33:38.36 10:51 40 F
3 1859 Archuleta, Christy-ann 36:40.63 11:50 44 F
4 1870 Clancy, Susan 37:37.51 12:08 48 F
5 1973 Maben, Gina 38:39.60 12:28 43 F
6 1877 Enos, Lisa 52:25.23 16:55 43 F

FEMALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1867 Cannon, Rise 31:24.34 10:08 51 F
2 1966 Kimball, Kathy 33:41.11 10:52 54 F
3 1863 Bowe, Jeanne 35:27.40 11:26 56 F
4 1866 Browning, Melissa 36:11.08 11:40 52 F
5 1880 Erskine, Sherry 56:51.68 18:20 53 F

FEMALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1984 Thomas, Sheila 36:29.03 11:46 70 F
2 1965 Johnson, Sharon 1:00:28.22 19:30 64 F
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DIVISION: 5K

1 1869 Chronister, Fran 19:45.73 6:22 29 F
2 1975 Meyer, Amy 22:10.30 7:09 29 F
3 1873 Crutcher, Noah 24:24.13 7:52 13 M
4 1972 Lyman, Bekkah 24:26.39 7:53 30 F
5 1967 King, Lindsay 25:32.92 8:14 31 F
6 1936 Green, Christy 25:58.26 8:23 38 F
7 2584 FIDLER, KAID 26:59.44 8:42 16 M
8 1882 Falkenhain, Megan 30:17.61 9:46 19 F
9 1867 Cannon, Rise 31:24.34 10:08 51 F
10 1960 Hill, Sarah 31:39.84 10:13 40 F
11 1881 Fairbanks, Marci 32:07.87 10:22 34 F
12 1963 Hoffman, Logan 32:31.05 10:29 9 M
13 1982 Stanford, Tiffanie 33:09.21 10:42 27 F
14 1981 Stanford, Corey 33:09.68 10:42 38 M
15 1871 Colvin, Derek 33:10.12 10:42 41 M
16 1971 Loy, Leslie 33:38.36 10:51 40 F
17 1966 Kimball, Kathy 33:41.11 10:52 54 F
18 2585 GRUBEN, BRAYDEN 33:41.97 10:52 14 F
19 1872 Colvin, Kirsten 34:16.90 11:03 20 F
20 1865 Browning, David 34:19.07 11:04 56 M
21 1862 Bowe, Chris 35:14.25 11:22 23 M
22 1861 Bowe, Brian 35:26.44 11:26 29 M
23 1863 Bowe, Jeanne 35:27.40 11:26 56 F
24 1866 Browning, Melissa 36:11.08 11:40 52 F
25 1984 Thomas, Sheila 36:29.03 11:46 70 F
26 1859 Archuleta, Christy-ann 36:40.63 11:50 44 F
27 1860 Archuleta, Cip 36:40.74 11:50 8 M
28 1875 Enke, Rebekah 37:25.11 12:04 36 F
29 1870 Clancy, Susan 37:37.51 12:08 48 F
30 1956 Harrison, Alicia 38:18.46 12:21 29 F
31 1887 Graham, Christina 38:24.50 12:23 16 F
32 1955 Harris, Tim 38:31.65 12:25 20 M
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33 1950 Harris, Stacy 38:32.77 12:26 31 F
34 1973 Maben, Gina 38:39.60 12:28 43 F
35 1974 Maben, Jay 38:47.39 12:31 42 M
36 1938 Green, Robert 39:04.09 12:36 41 M
37 1964 Jackson, Laura 39:18.79 12:41 39 F
38 1958 Hill, Charla 39:39.61 12:47 30 F
39 2581 ALEXANDER, BRETT 39:43.50 12:49 36 M
40 2580 ALEXANDER, JENNY 39:44.36 12:49 31 F
41 1888 Graham, Morgan 40:40.90 13:07 18 F
42 1886 Graham, Cassie 41:03.50 13:15 27 F
43 1876 Enos, Elizabeth 41:17.47 13:19 10 F
44 1864 Branson, Scott 41:27.35 13:22 54 M
45 1959 Hill, Marta 41:59.22 13:33 33 F
46 1957 Hill, Brandon 41:59.47 13:33 32 M
47 1977 Seltzer, George 43:08.98 13:55 62 M
48 1978 Seltzer, Skyla 43:19.96 13:58 38 F
49 1877 Enos, Lisa 52:25.23 16:55 43 F
50 1879 Enos, William 52:29.97 16:56 12 M
51 1878 Enos, William 52:31.04 16:56 51 M
52 1968 Knight, Katie 54:03.01 17:26 32 F
53 1962 Hoffman, Carrie 56:35.37 18:15 35 F
54 1880 Erskine, Sherry 56:51.68 18:20 53 F
55 1983 Sullivan, Sarah 57:36.84 18:35 37 F
56 2586 ERSKINE, DONALD 58:43.70 18:56 58 M
57 1961 Hoffman, Aiden 58:51.95 18:59 11 M
58 1965 Johnson, Sharon 1:00:28.22 19:30 64 F


